LICENSE NO. SL 22338

CONTROL NO. 100197741

# STATE OF ALABAMA

STATE BANKING DEPARTMENT BUREAU OF LOANS MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA

## SMALL LOAN LICENSE

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

#### First Heritage Credit of Alabama LLC

(DOING BUSINESS AS, IF DIFFERENT)

#### First Heritage Credit and 1st Heritage Credit

LOCATED AT

605 Crescent Boulevard, Suite 101-A Ridgeland, MS 39157

Has been granted a license to engage in the consumer loan business pursuant to the Alabama Small Loan Act, Alabama Code §5-18-1 et seq. as amended.

Commencing January 01, 2023 and ending December 31, 2023

This license shall be posted conspicuously in the licensed place of business and shall not be assignable, transferable, or removed to another location without having first given 15 days written notice to the Administrator.

LICENSE	INVESTIGATION	PENALTY	TOTAL
FEE	FEE	FEE	FEE
\$500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$500.00



December 05, 2022

ISSUE DATE

ADMINISTRATOR

LICENSE NO. MC 21920

CONTROL NO. 100197740

## STATE OF ALABAMA

STATE BANKING DEPARTMENT BUREAU OF LOANS MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA

### CONSUMER CREDIT LICENSE

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

First Heritage Credit of Alabama LLC

(DOING BUSINESS AS, IF DIFFERENT)

First Heritage Credit and 1st Heritage Credit

LOCATED AT

605 Crescent Boulevard, Suite 101-A Ridgeland, MS 39157

Has been granted a license to engage in the business of making consumer loans and/or taking assignments of consumer credit contracts pursuant to the Alabama Consumer Credit Act, Alabama Code §5-19-1 et seq. as amended.

Commencing January 01, 2023 and ending December 31, 2023

This license shall be posted conspicuously in the licensed place of business and shall not be assignable, transferable, or removed to another location without having first given 15 days written notice to the Administrator.

LICENSE	INVESTIGATION	PENALTY	TOTAL
FEE	FEE	FEE	FEE
\$500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$500.00



December 05, 2022

ISSUE DATE

ADMINISTRATOR